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OMHAS Contact 
 
Name E-Mail Phone 
Bob Nikkel Robert.E.Nikkel@state.or.us 503-945-9704 
David Pollack David.Pollack@state.or.us 503-945-7816 
Jon Collins Jon.C.Collins@state.or.us 503-945-6429 
Madeline Olson Madeline.M.Olson@state.os.us 503-945-9718 
Margaret Thiele Margaret.Thiele@state.or.us 503-945-5959 
Marvin Fickle Marvin.D.Fickle@state.or.us 503-945-2850 
Maynard Hammer Maynard.E.Hammer@state.or.us 503-945-2866 
Mike Morris Michael.N.Morris@state.or.us 503-947-5539 
Ralph Summers Ralph.H.Summers@state.or.us 503-945-9827 
Sandra Moreland Sandra.Moreland@state.or.us 503-945-9715 
Stan Mazur-Hart Stanley.Mazur-hart@state.or.us 503-945-7820 
Vicki Skryha Vicki.Skryha@state.or.us 503-945-9722 
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